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sl. exam_center start Reg|end_Reg| Total

1 |Azimpur Govt. Girl's School and College, Azimpur, Dhaka-1205. 11000001 11003000 3000

2 |Adarsha High School, Mirpur-10, Kafrul, Dhaka-1216 11003001] 11006500 3500

3 |Anandamoye Girl's High School, Armanitola, Dhaka 11006501 11011500 5000

4 |Anwara Begum Muslim Girls High School & College, 13 Nazimuddin road, Dhaka. 11011501} 11014000 2500

5 _|Abudharr Ghifari College, Malibagh, Dhaka-1217 11014001 11016500/ 2500
6 __JAhmed Bawany Academy School & College, Armanitola, Dhaka-1100 11016501] 11021500 5000
7__|Eden Mohila College, Azimpur, Dhaka. 11021501] 11029000 7500

f 8 | Willes Little Flower School and College, 85, Kakrail, Dhaka-1000 11029001] 11034400 5400
"i 9 _|Uttara High School & College, Sector-07, Uttara Model Town, Dhaka. 11034401| 11039110| 4710
V‘; 10_|A.K. School & College, dania, Dhaka (Main Campus) 11039111] 11043510 4400
2\ [L11_|Kamalapur Sher-E- Bangla Railway School & College, Dhaka. 11043511 11045910 2400
{] 12_[Kadamtala Purba Basabo School & College, 28/3, Kadamtala, Basabo, Dhaka-1214 11045911] 11049910 4000
13 |Kabi Nazrul Govt, College, Shadorgat, Dhaka 11049911] 11054305| 4395

14 |K.L. Jubilee School And College, 39 North Buruk holl Road, Banglabazer, Dhaka 11054306] 11057305 3000

15 _|Khilgaon Girls’ school and College, Khilgaon, Dhaka. 11057306 11060305 3000

16 |Khilgaon Model College, Khilgaon , Chowrasta, Dhaka-1219 11060306] 11064305 4000
17_|Khilgaon Govt, High School, Khilgaon, Dhaka 11064306 11066705 2400

18 _|Govt. Labrotari High School, New Market, Dhaka 11066706) 11069505| 2800

19 _|Gowt. Science High School, Farmgate, Tejgaon, Dhaka. 11069506| 11071705| 2200

20 |Gowt. College of Applied Human Science , Azimpur, Dhaka. 11071706 11074705 3000

21 _|Greenfield School & College, Plot-3, Block-c, Mirpur-10, Dhaka 11074706] 11076905 2200

22 |Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matoil, Demra road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 11076906/ 11080905 4000

23 |Dhaka Commerce College, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216 11080906| 11086605 5700

24 |Dhaka College, Dhanmondi, Dhaka 11086606/ 11090605 4000

25 |Dhaka Polytechnic Institute, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208 11090606/ 11093605 3000

26 [Dhaka Mohanogor Mohila College, LokhiBazer, Sutrapur, Dhaka-1100 11093606| 11097607 4002

27 _|Dhaka Residential Model College, Mohammadpur, Dhaka. 11097608| 11101607 4000

28 _|Tejgaon Adarsha School & College, 446, Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka-1208 11101608] 11104107 2500

29 |Tejgaon College, 16 Indira Road, Farmgate, Dhaka. 11104108 11112171 8064
30_|Tejgaon Model High School, Tejkunipara, Tejgaon, Dhaka. 11112172 11114802 2631
31_|Tejgaon Govt. High School, Tejgaon, Dhaka 11114803 11117302 2500

32 |Tejgaon Gowt. Girl's High School, Farmgate, Dhaka. 11117303 11119502 2200

33 |Dania College, Dania, Jatrabari, Dhaka-1236 11119503| 11124802 5300

34 |Dhanmondi Govt. Girl's High School, Road-11/A, Dhanmondi ,Dhaka. 11124803| 11127802 3000

35 |Nowab Habibulla Model Scholl & College, Shahajalal Aveniu Sector-4, Uttara,Dhaka. 11127803 11131802 4000

36 |Nabakumar Institution & Dr. Shahidullah College, Bakshi Bazar, Dhaka. 11131803| 11134302 2500
37_|Nazneen School & College, Cast Rajabazar, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215. 11134303 11136802 2500

38 |New Model Degree College, Rasel Scoyer, Sukravhat, Dhaka. 11136803| 11139302 2500

39 |Fazlul Haque Mohila College, 12 Akshy Das Lane, Gandaria, Dhaka-1204. 11139303| 11143302 4000

40 _|Bongobondhu Sekh Mujib Academy, Sherebangla Nogor, Dhaka 11143303| 11147302 4000

41 |Barnamala Adarsha High School and College, Dania, Jatrabari, Dhaka-1236. 11147303| 11151302 4000

42 |Bangla Bazer Govt. Girl's High School, 30 P.K Roy road, Sutrapur, Dhaka. 11151303 11153802 2500

: 43 _|Badda Alatunnessa Higher Secondary School, Badda, Gulshan, Dhaka-1212 11153803| 11159302 5500
%4 44 |Badsha Fysal Institute School & college, 20/10-A, Ring Road, Samoli, Mihammadpur, Dhaka. 11159303| 11161802 2500
‘n" 45_|BCIC College, Zoo Road, Mirpur, Dhaka. 11161803] 11165802] 4000
Bﬁ;’* 46 |Maghbazar Girls High School, 52 Siddessori, Ramna, Dhaka. 11165803 11168602] 2800
{1 47 [Model Academy, Paikpara Govt. Colony (D Type), Mirpur, Dhaka. 11168603| 11171002 2400
48 |Motijheel Govt Boyes High School, Motijheel, Dhaka. 11171003| 11174002 3000

49 _|Motijheel Govt Girl's High School, Motijheel, Dhaka. 11174003| 11176502 2500

50 |Mohakhali, Model High School, Mohakhali, Dhaka-1212 11176503] 11179002 2500
51_|Milestone College, Diabari, Turag, Dhaka-1230 11179003| 11184002 5000

52 |Mirpur College, Secttion-2, Mirpur, Dhaka. 11184003| 11187502 3500

53 |Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur-10, Dhaka-1216 11187503] 11191502 4000

54 [Mirpur Bangla School & College, (Boys'&Girl's Sec-11&6), Pallabi, Dhaka-1216 11191503| 11195502 4000

55 _|Mohammadpur Kendriya College, Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207. 11195503| 11198402 2900

56 |Mohammadpur Mohila College, Nurjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka. 11198403| 11200902 2500

57 |Mohammadpur Govt. College, Sadmosjit road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka. 11200903| 11203902 3000

58 |Jatrabari Ideal School & College, Jatrabari, Dhaka. 11203903 11206402] 2500

59 |Rampura Ekramunnesa High School, 463 West Rampura, Dhaka. 11206403| 11208602] 2200
60_|Lalmatia Girls® High School, 9/15, Block-D, Lalmatia, Mchammadpur, Dhaka-1207 11208603 11211602] 3000
61_|Lalmatia Govt. Mohila College, Lalmatia, Dhaka-1207 11211603] 11214602] 3000

62 _|Sherabangla Nagar Govt. Girl's High School, Sherabangla Nagar, Dhaka. 11214603| 11217802 3200
63_|Sherabangla Nagar Govt. Boy's High School, Sherabangla Nagar, Dhaka. 11217803 11220002] 2200

64 | Sabujbagh Government College, Sabujbagh, Dhaka 11220003| 11223250 3248
65_|Govt. Titumir College, Mohakhali, Dhaka 11223251] 11230250f 7000
66_|Govt. Bangla College, Mirpur, Dhaka. 11230251 11235803 5553

67 _|Govt. Madrasa-e-Alia, Bakshi Bazer, Dhaka. 11235804| 11238203] 2400

68 _|Govt. Rupnagar Model School & College, Road No-16, Rupnagar, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216. 11238204] 11240703 2500

639 _|Government Shaheed Suhrawardy College, Lokkhibazar,Dhaka. 11240704| 11243303] 2600

" i.xr:::;l ll)::::; Il()i;z\k:chool & College, (School &College Campus) Badsha Mia Road, Paradogar, | o 00001 115c3303] 10000

71 _|Siddheswari College, 118 Siddheswari Cercular Road, Moghbazar, Dhaka 11253304 11256803] 3500
72_|Civil Aviation School & College, Tejgaon, Shahinbag, Dhaka 11256804| 11259303| 2500
73_|Segun Bagicha High School, Segun Bagicha, Dhaka 11259304/ 11261803| 2500
74_|Central Wemen's College, 132/2, Ovydaslen, Tikatuli, Dhaka, 11261804] 11264503] 2700
75_|{Habibullah Bahar College, Santinagor, Dhaka. 11264504] 11267726] 3223
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